
Ranking Club Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish

(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Drennan Barnsley Blacks

Team Bosnia Herzegovina

Team Chênée Competition

S.C. Gaule Laonnoise

Team Colmic  Köllerbach

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Clube de Pesca Penacova

Evezet Trabucco Team

SKR Stara Zagora

SRZ  MsO Považská Bystrica

Cannisti Dogana Colmic

Team Rive

Allvega

RSK Crazy Boys Hustopece Maver

RD Pesnica-Timar Mix Slovenija

OOSR Šumadija

England

Bosnia Herzegovina

Belgium

France

Germany

Italy

Portugal

Netherlands

Bulgaria

Slovakia

San Marino

Austria

Russia

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Serbia

19

19

24

25

26

27

27

30

31

31

32

35

37

37

41

42

27,082

22,105

15,687

15,930

19,576

16,712

12,782

11,103

15,087

14,321

10,701

11,506

10,099

9,421

13,309

9,270

11,506

7,189

4,856

4,410

6,829

8,218

5,999

4,470

5,678

4,917

3,858

3,493

2,692

3,750

6,542

3,757

1 - 1 - 4 - 5 - 8

1 - 1 - 2 - 6 - 9

1 - 3 - 5 - 7 - 8

2 - 4 - 4 - 6 - 9

2 - 3 - 4 - 6 -11

1 - 2 - 5 - 8 -11

1 - 5 - 6 - 6 - 9

2 - 4 - 5 - 9 -10

1 - 3 - 7 -10 -10

2 - 5 - 6 - 9 - 9

2 - 4 - 6 - 7 -13

5 - 5 - 8 - 8 - 9

3 - 6 - 7 - 8 -13

3 - 7 - 8 - 9 -10

1 - 5 - 7 -13 -15

4 - 4 -10 -12 -12

30

67

121

55

85

226

70

18

850

537

402

516

102

281

39

79

.
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MMX Sensas Team

AVP Silva Marpod

FishDream

Traper

SRK Klen  - Colmic

SŽK Tinca

Club Splash

Lempäälän kk Team Colmic

Pêche Compétition Jura

Sensas Ntra. Sra. Del Prado

SFK Raufjøringen

Club Tubertini Belarus

Fëscherveräin Waasserbëllee

East Belfast AC

Hungary

Romania

Ukraine

Poland

Croatia

Lithuania

Sweden

Finland

Switzerland

Spain

Norway

Belarus

Luxembourg

Ireland

42

43

44

44

45

49

51

51

51

52

55

58

64

68

6,916

7,499

11,026

7,240

11,505

6,932

6,759

6,195

6,040

4,960

6,330

9,153

2,430

1,247

3,586

2,597

7,764

3,091

4,880

4,155

4,802

3,292

2,177

2,047

3,661

8,000

1,987

445

3 - 7 -10 -10 -12

4 - 8 - 8 -11 -12

1 - 3 -11 -14 -15

2 - 7 - 9 -11 -15

2 - 5 -10 -13 -15

3 -10 -10 -12 -14

2 -11 -11 -13 -14

4 - 7 -12 -13 -15

6 - 9 -11 -11 -14

6 - 8 -12 -12 -14

3 -11 -12 -14 -15

3 -13 -13 -14 -15

7 -13 -14 -15 -15

12 -13 -14 -14 -15

337

158

49

187

399

19

82

63

49

95

320

62

15

73

.
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